

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.10868, 14309, 17957 and 21443 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.12.2024	<p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>Matters pertain to year 2013, a mention was made in the morning session. Petitioners are 775 in number. Respondent No.6 is the Finance Controller (Samagra Shiksha Abiyan), Andhra Pradesh and respondent No.7 is the Principal Secretary (Primary Education), Telangana. On perusal of the cause title, it is noticed that both the States are parties arrayed as respondents.</p> <p>Registry is directed to place these matters before the Hon'ble The Chief Justice for obtaining necessary orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">JAK,J Plp</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE